
Please see the attached amendment to the Continuing Resolution to suspend the DOT sunset. We hope we have 
your support in co-sponsoring the amendment.

From: Veldran, Katherine
To: Veldran, Katherine (KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov) <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>
CC: Patel, Swati (swatipatel@gov.sc.gov) <swatipatel@gov.sc.gov>

Godfrey, Rob <RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov>
Haley Mottel (HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov) <HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov>

BCC: Sean Bennett (sbennett@assetintegration.com) <sbennett@assetintegration.com>
Chip Campsen (chip@spiritlinecruises.com) <chip@spiritlinecruises.com>
Mike Fair (Mikefaird6@icloud.com) <Mikefaird6@icloud.com>
Kevin Bryant (kevin@kevinbryant.com) <kevin@kevinbryant.com>
Paul Thurmond <PThurmond@tktylawfirm.com>
Ross Turner <ross@turneragencyinc.com>
Tom Young <tyoung@tomyounglaw.com>
Tom Corbin (corbinlawn@bellsouth.net) <corbinlawn@bellsouth.net>
Shane Martin (shane@senatormartin.com) <shane@senatormartin.com>
Katrina Shealy (katrinafshealy@gmail.com) <katrinafshealy@gmail.com> 
alexandersoffice@bellsouth.net <alexandersoffice@bellsouth.net>
Lee Bright (lbright.12@gmail.com) <lbright.12@gmail.com>
Danny Verdin (dannyverdin@gmail.com) <dannyverdin@gmail.com>
Chip Campsen (chip@spiritlinecruises.com) <chip@spiritlinecruises.com>
Greg Gregory <rhvolute@hotmail.com>
Greg Hembree <hembree@sc.rr.com>
Tom Davis (tom1960davis@yahoo.com) <tom1960davis@yahoo.com>
Larry Martin (lmartin@alicemfgco.com) <lmartin@alicemfgco.com>
Harvery Peeler (hpeeler@peelerco.com) <hpeeler@peelerco.com>
John Hazzard <johnhazzard@scsenate.gov>
Lisa M. Sox <LisaSox@scsenate.gov>
Martha Casto (MarthaCasto@scsenate.gov) <MarthaCasto@scsenate.gov>
Shane Massey <asmlaw30@bellsouth.net>

Date: 6/16/2015 11:49:32 AM
Subject: Continuing Resolution to Suspend the DOT sunset

Attachments: 4266C002.BBM.DG15.docx

In the event the General Assembly does not pass a General Appropriation bill by June 30, the appointment power of 
the DOT Secretary will revert back to Legislature, essentially removing DOT from Executive Branch oversight. Even 
though a proviso in BOTH versions of the General Appropriation bill passed suspending the sunset of the Governor's 
appointment authority until next year, this proviso will be null and void if the bill does not pass by June 30.

Failure to pass an amendment to the CR will trigger the sunset and that trigger cannot be undone after June 30. This 
will reverse the reforms passed by the General Assembly in Act 114 of 2007, taking a huge step backward for 
restructuring and DOT governance.
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We hope we have support. Please let us know if you have any questions. 
Thank you, 
Katherine

The State: Senate must act Tuesday to keep DOT from going over cliff 
http://www.thestate.com/opinion/opn-columns-blogs/cindi-ross-scoppe/article24467110.html 
Cindi Ross Scoppe

Katherine F. Veldran
Director of Legislative Affairs | Office of Governor Nikki Haley
O: 803-734-5124 | C: 803-767-7583 
KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
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